lowa Flyers Parent Advisory Committee

Participants

Members

Julie Hajek (yr3)

John Hartley (yr3)

Don McGlaughlin (yr3)
Shawn Beadle (yr2)
Patrick Dominy (yr2)
Patrick Staber (yr2)
Wayne Huebener (yrl)
Melanie Reese (yrl)
Paula Weigel (yrl)

Recreational Services
Phil Julson
Nate Mundt

Meeting Agenda 6/7/17

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Selection of new Advisory Committee members

Team Travel

Reduced practice schedule

Training Trips

Group structure

Summer outdoor training

Team Socials

Meet schedule/Attending different meets
Field House pool

New coaches

Tanja Sadecky selected as ISI Age-group Chair
Other items?

Next meeting



